
FRIED EGGS ON TOAST

FREULE TOSTI’S
1.50

CHEESE
HAM - CHEESE
CHEESE - SMOKED CHICKEN FILET
MOZZARELLA - TOMATO - PESTO
OLD CHEESE - CHICKEN FILET - PESTO
OLD CHEESE - TUNA

3.75
3.95
3.95
4.95
4.95
4.95

SUPPLEMENTARY LARGE SLICES OF WHITE/BROWN BREAD

1.50SUPPLEMENTARY LARGE SLICES OF WHITE/BROWN BREAD

VARIOUS SAUCES 0.35

SANDWICHES

YOUNG CHEESE
OLD CHEESE
HAM
FRIED EGG
FRIED EGG WITH BACON
BOILED EGG
HOMEMADE TRADITIONAL MEATBALL!
WITH 1 VAN DOBBEN CROQUETTE

3.95
4.50
4.95
3.95
4.50
3.50
4.50
3.95

SUPPLEMENTARY ITALIAN OR MULTIGRAIN ROLL
SUPPLEMENTARY LARGE SLICES OF WHITE/BROWN BREAD

1.00
1.50

REGULAR
CHEESE
HAM - CHEESE
BACON - CHEESE
CHEESE - HAM - SALAMI
OMELETTE

7.95
8.00
8.95
8.95
9.95

12.95

FREULE SOUP
ALTERNATE WEEKLY SOUP (ASK STAFF)
TOAST EN AÏOLI INCLUDED

7.50

15.95
14.95
15.95
15.95
14.95

SALADS
BIG SLICES OF WHITE/BROWN BREAD AND AÏOLI INCLUDED

SPICY CHICKEN - CASHEW NUTS WITH SOY SESAME DRESSING
GOAT CHEESE - WALNUTS - APPLE
- WITH EXTRA BACON
SALMON - BOILED EGG - FRESH DRESSING
CAESAR SALAD - CHICKEN - BACON - CROUTONS -
PARMESAN AND BOILED EGG

CROQUES
SUPPLEMENTARY LARGE SLICES OF WHITE/BROWN BREAD 1.50

SUPER CROQUE SALMON
SUPER CROQUE

14.95
13.95

SPECIALS
CHOOSE FROM: ITALIAN OR MULTIGRAIN ROLL OR BIG SLICES OF WHITE/BROWN BREAD

SANDWICH HOMEMADE EGG SALAD
- WITH EXTRA BACON
SANDWICH HOMEMADE TUNA SALAD
SANDWICH HOT MEAT
SANDWICH CARPACCIO - PESTO MAYO, ROCKET, PECORINO, PINE SEEDS
SANDWICH VITELLO - TUNA MAYONAISE, CAPERS, ROCKET & NUTS
SANDWICH VAN DOBBEN CROQUETTES
DE FREULE CLUB SANDWICH
SANDWICH SPICY CHICKEN
SANDWICH HOT GOAT CHEESE - WITH HONEY, WALNUTS & APPLE
- WITH EXTRA BACON
SANDWICH CAPRESE
SANDWICH BRIE
SANDWICH BRIE WITH BACON
HEALTHY SALAD SANDWICH
SANDWICH SMOKED SALMON - WITH ONION AND BOILED EGG

7.95
8.95
8.95
9.95

12.95
12.95
9.95

13.95
8.95
8.95
9.95
9.95
7.95
8.95
7.95

12.95

CHEF SPECIAL
HAMBURGER - WITH FRIES AND SALAD
VEGETARIAN HAMBURGER - WITH FRIES AND SALAD

BEEF STEAK - WITH BREAD, MUSHROOM AND ONION OR FRIES AND SALAD

14.95
14.95

16.95

5.95
7.50
7.95

7.95

12.95

11.95

9.95

14.95

SAVOURY SNACKS
ALL SNACKS ARE SERVED WITH ACCOMPANYING SAUCES.
SPECIAL WISHES? JUST LET US KNOW.
BREAD WITH VARIOUS SPREADS
COLD SAVOURY SNACKS
HOT SAVOURY SNACKS
ASSORTED FRIED SNACKS
VEGETARIAN SAVOURY SNACKS
ASSORTED FRIED VEGA SNACKS
BAKED CAMEMBERT
WITH BREAD AND VEGETABLE GARNISH
CHEESE PLATTER
ASSORTED CHEESE WITH APPLE SPREAD
DE FREULE PLATTER
OLIVES , SAUSAGE, CHEESE, SUNDRIED TOMATO
ITALIAN TRIO FOR 2
VITELLO, MOZZARELLA & CARPACCIO - WITH BREAD EN AÏOLI

VARIABLE ALLERGENS (ASK STAFF)

VARIABLE ALLERGENS (ASK STAFF)

(THE VEGETARIAN BUTCHER)



DAILY SPECIAL

FROM 14.95

DE FREULE DAILY DISHES
HAMBURGER
WITH FRIES AND SALAD
VEGETARIAN HAMBURGER
WITH FRIES AND SALAD

CHICKEN THIGH SATAY
WITH FRIES, SALAD AND PRAWN CRACKERS
BEEF STEAK
WITH FRIES AND SALAD

WOULD YOU PREFER TO ADJUST YOUR DAILY SPECIAL TO YOUR TASTE THERE’S
AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE OF:
IF IN STOCK YOU CAN CHOOSE FROM:
VEGETABLES: SEASONAL OR SALAD
GARNISH: BAKED POTATOES

5.95
7.50
7.95

7.95

12.95

11.95

9.95

14.95

14.95

14.95

14.95

16.95

2.95

SAVOURY SNACKS

BREAD WITH VARIOUS SPREADS
COLD SAVOURY SNACKS
HOT SAVOURY SNACKS
ASSORTED FRIED SNACKS
VEGETARIAN SAVOURY SNACKS
ASSORTED FRIED VEGA SNACKS
BAKED CAMEMBERT
WITH BREAD AND VEGETABLE GARNISH
CHEESE PLATTER
ASSORTED CHEESE WITH APPLE SPREAD
DE FREULE PLATTER
OLIVES , SAUSAGE, CHEESE, SUNDRIED TOMATO
ITALIAN TRIO FOR 2
VITELLO, MOZZARELLA & CARPACCIO - WITH BREAD EN AÏOLI

DINNER
FROM 5 P.M. TILL 8 P.M.

ASK STAFF FOR THE DISH OF THE DAY!

(THE VEGETARIAN BUTCHER)

ALL SNACKS ARE SERVED WITH ACCOMPANYING SAUCES.
SPECIAL WISHES? JUST LET US KNOW.

VARIABLE ALLERGENS (ASK STAFF)



COFFEE AND TEA

SOFT DRINKS
ALL SORT OF SOFT DRINKS
FRESH ORANGE JUICE

2.95
SMALL 3.50
LARGE 4.50

ALCOHOL
SMALL BEER
THIN WHISTLE
SMALL VASE
KETEL YOUNG JENEVER
WENNEKER OLD JENEVER
VIEUX
FOREIGN DISTILLED
WHISKY’S (VARIOUS) FROM
WHITE WINE: CHARDONNAY, SAUVIGNON BLANC
RED WINE: MERLOT, NEGROAMARO
PORT

FRENCH TOAST WITH CINNAMON, SUGAR AND APPLE
PANCAKE REGULAR
- WITH APPLE AND BACON
DUTCH APPLE CAKE
- WITH WIPPED CREAM
CHOCOLATE CAKE
LEMON CAKE
BANANA CAKE

2.95
2.95
2.95
3.25
3.25
3.95
7.95
3.25
3.75

2.95
2.95
2.95
1.95

6.95
7.50
8.50
4.50
4.95
4.00
3.50
3.50

2.75
2.95
3.25
2.95
3.00
2.95
4.50
5.00

GLASS 4.25 - BOTTLE 18.95
GLASS 4.25 - BOTTLE 18.95

3.95

COFFEE
COFFEE DECAF
ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
LATTE MACCHIATO
IRISH OR SPANISH COFFEE
HOT CACAO
- WITH WHIPPED CREAM

VARIOUS TEA
FRESH MINT TEA
FRESH GINGER TEA
GLASS OF WHOLE MILK

HOMEMADE PASTRY


