FRIED EGGS ON TOAST		-	
SUPPLEMENTARY LARGE SLICES OF WHITE/BROWN BREAD	0	1.50	5
REGULAR CHEESE HAM - CHEESE BACON - CHEESE CHEESE - HAM - SALAMI OMELETTE		7.95 8.00 8.95 8.95 9.95 12.95	
FREULE TOSTI'S	_	-	5
SUPPLEMENTARY LARGE SLICES OF WHITE/BROWN BREAD		1.50	-
CHEESE HAM - CHEESE		3.75	
CHEESE - SMOKED CHICKEN FILET		3.95 3.95	5 4
MOZZARELLA - TOMATO - PESTO OLD CHEESE - CHICKEN FILET - PESTO	NOTEN	4.95	- 5
OLD CHEESE - CHICKEN FILET - PESTO OLD CHEESE - TUNA		4.95 4.95	[
	10055 MILA 15		5
VARIOUS SAUCES VARIABLE ALLERGENS (ASK STAFF)		0.35	
SANDWICHES	NILDIEU ELSANDANO SON VE NILESI		000
SUPPLEMENTARY ITALIAN OR MULTIGRAIN ROLL	·ha	1.00	
SUPPLEMENTARY LARGE SLICES OF WHITE/BROWN BREAD	- BE	1.50	5
YOUNG CHEESE		3.95	
OLD CHEESE	VORMEN ALTEN MER	4.50	ŀ
HAM FRIED EGG		4.95 3.95	1
FRIED EGG WITH BACON	VERNER GARRY B	4.50	
BOILED EGG		3.50	E
HOMEMADE TRADITIONAL MEATBALL! WITH 1 VAN DOBBEN CROQUETTE		4.50 3.95	
	GUINN MOSTERD	5.55	F
FREULE SOUP		-	5
ALTERNATE WEEKLY SOUP (ASK STAFF)		7.50	E
TOAST EN AÏOLI INCLUDED	U	1.50	ł
VARIABLE ALLERGENS (ASK STAFF)			4
SALADS	-	-	A
BIG SLICES OF WHITE/BROWN BREAD AND AÏOLI INCLUDED			E
SPICY CHICKEN - CASHEW NUTS WITH SOY SESAME DRESSING		15.05	4
	CALIFIN EEGAADANO NOTEN SOJA	15.95 14.95	[
- WITH EXTRA BACON	MOSTERD II II IIII IIII	15.95	(
SALMON - BOILED EGG - FRESH DRESSING Q	VI NOTEN MOSTERD	15.95 14.95	1
		1	-

PARMESAN AND BOILED EGG

## **CROOUES** SUPPLEMENTARY LARGE SLICES OF WHITE/BROWN BREAD 1.50 SUPER CROOUE SALMON 14.95 SUPER CROQUE 13.95 SPECIAL S CHOOSE FROM: ITALIAN OR MULTIGRAIN ROLL OR BIG SLICES OF WHITE/BROWN BREAD SANDWICH HOMEMADE EGG SALAD 7.95 - WITH EXTRA BACON 8.95 SANDWICH HOMEMADE TUNA SALAD (a) (a) (b) (c) 8.95 SANDWICH HOT MEAT 9.95 SANDWICH CARPACCIO - PESTO MAYO, ROCKET, PECORINO, PINE SEEDS (a) 12.95 SANDWICH VITELLO - TUNA MAYONAISE, CAPERS, ROCKET & NUTS 💿 💿 🍚 🔍 👳 12.95 SANDWICH VAN DOBBEN CROQUETTES . . 9.95 MILITIN I DOPEDO MILIX OLUTIN T MODELOD MULIX OLUTIN T MODELOD NOTIN OLUTIN OLUTIN DE FREULE CLUB SANDWICH 13.95 SANDWICH SPICY CHICKEN 8.95 SANDWICH HOT GOAT CHEESE - WITH HONEY, WALNUTS & APPLE 🔎 🔍 🔍 🔍 🖤 8.95 - WITH EXTRA BACON 9.95 SANDWICH CAPRESE 9.95 SANDWICH BRIE 7.95 SANDWICH BRIE WITH BACON 8.95 HEALTHY SALAD SANDWICH 7.95 SANDWICH SMOKED SALMON - WITH ONION AND BOILED EGG 12.95 CHEF SPECIAL -HAMBURGER - WITH FRIES AND SALAD . 0 0 14.95 **VEGETARIAN HAMBURGER - WITH FRIES AND SALAD** DE VEGETARISCHE (THE VEGETARIAN BUTCHER) – SAVOURY SNACKS ALL SNACKS ARE SERVED WITH ACCOMPANYING SAUCES. SPECIAL WISHES? JUST LET US KNOW. **BREAD WITH VARIOUS SPREADS** 5.95 COLD SAVOURY SNACKS 7.50 HOT SAVOURY SNACKS 7.95 ASSORTED FRIED SNACKS VEGETARIAN SAVOURY SNACKS 7.95 ASSORTED FRIED VEGA SNACKS BAKED CAMEMBERT 0000012.95 WITH BREAD AND VEGETABLE GARNISH CHEESE PLATTER 0 0 0 0 0 11.95 ASSORTED CHEESE WITH APPLE SPREAD **DE FREULE PLATTER** 9.95 OLIVES, SAUSAGE, CHEESE, SUNDRIED TOMATO ● ● ● ● ● ● 14.95 ITALIAN TRIO FOR 2 VITELLO, MOZZARELLA & CARPACCIO - WITH BREAD EN AÏOLI



0 0 0 0 0

)	<b>DINNER</b> FROM 5 P.M. TILL 8 P.M.		
	DAILY SPECIAL ASK STAFF FOR THE DISH OF THE DAY! FROM	14.95	
	VARIABLE ALLERGENS (ASK STAFF)	000	
	DE FREULE DAILY DISHES	-	
	HAMBURGER 🗢 👁 🗢 🖸	14.95	
	WITH FRIES AND SALAD VEGETARIAN HAMBURGER WITH FRIES AND SALAD	14.95	
	Westransver (THE VEGETARIAN BUTCHER) CHICKEN THIGH SATAY WITH FRIES, SALAD AND PRAWN CRACKERS	14.95	
	BEEF STEAK P 2 2 2 WITH FRIES AND SALAD	16.95	
	WOULD YOU PREFER TO ADJUST YOUR DAILY SPECIAL TO YOUR TASTE THERE'S AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE OF:	2.95	
	IF IN STOCK YOU CAN CHOOSE FROM:		
	VEGETABLES: SEASONAL OR SALAD GARNISH: BAKED POTATOES		
	SAVOURY SNACKS	-	
	ALL SNACKS ARE SERVED WITH ACCOMPANYING SAUCES.		s 🚱
	SPECIAL WISHES? JUST LET US KNOW.		Nº Com
	BREAD WITH VARIOUS SPREADS	5.95	
	COLD SAVOURY SNACKS	7.50 7.95	P. 60
	ASSORTED FRIED SNACKS		
	VEGETARIAN SAVOURY SNACKS	7.95	
	BAKED CAMEMBERT	12.95	
	WITH BREAD AND VEGETABLE GARNISH CHEESE PLATTER	11.95	
	ASSORTED CHEESE WITH APPLE SPREAD		
	DE FREULE PLATTER OLIVES , SAUSAGE, CHEESE, SUNDRIED TOMATO	9.95	
	ITALIAN TRIO FOR 2	14.95	
	VITELLO, MOZZARELLA & CARPACCIO - WITH BREAD EN AÏOLI		

3

VITELLO, MOZZARELLA & CARPACCIO - WITH BREAD EN AIOLI

	COFFEE AND TEA	- (
	COFFEE	2.95
	COFFEE DECAF	2.95
	ESPRESSO	2.95
	CAPPUCCINO	3.25
	LATTE	3.25
	LATTE MACCHIATO	3.95
	IRISH OR SPANISH COFFEE O HOT CACAO O - WITH WHIPPED CREAM O	7.95
	HOT CACAO	3.25
	- WITH WHIPPED CREAM	3.75
	VARIOUS TEA	2.95
	FRESH MINT TEA	2.95
	FRESH GINGER TEA	2.95
	GLASS OF WHOLE MILK	1.95
	HOMEMADE PASTRY	-
	FRENCH TOAST WITH CINNAMON, SUGAR AND APPLE	6.95
	PANCAKE REGULAR	7.50
7/	- WITH APPLE AND BACON	8.50
	DUTCH APPLE CAKE	4.50
	- WITH WIPPED CREAM	4.95
	CHOCOLATE CAKE	4.00
	LEMON CAKE O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O	3.50 3.50
	SOFT DRINKS	5.50
	ALL SORT OF SOFT DRINKS	2.95
		L 3.50
	LARG	E 4.50
	ALCOHOL	-
	SMALL BEER	2.75
	THIN WHISTLE	2.95
	SMALL VASE	3.25
	KETEL YOUNG JENEVER	2.95
	WENNEKER OLD JENEVER	3.00
	VIEUX	2.95
	FOREIGN DISTILLED	4.50
	WHISKY'S (VARIOUS) FROM	5.00
	WHITE WINE: CHARDONNAY, SAUVIGNON BLANC GLASS 4.25 - BOTTLE	
	RED WINE: MERLOT, NEGROAMARO GLASS 4.25 - BOTTLE	
	PORT	3.95
	015	

De Freule

FAHRENHEITSTRAAT 558 2561 DJ DEN HAAG TELEFOON 070- 785 1316 MOBIEL 06-20936308 WWW.DEFREULE.NU